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SPARKS JAMES C JR
305 SW RANDALL TERR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03153-035

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

06/26/2019 KR 0.67 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

189,101
31,380
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242,981
147,499
95,482

HX HB 51,411
44,071

242,981
0

243,413

1468/1842 4/06/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPARKS JAMES C JR

BOUTWELL VICTORIA L

1286/0210 12/09/2014 WD Q I 01 128,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JUDITH L WOJTOWICZ (E

JAMES C JR & SUSAN 
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2015HX Base Yr

305 SW RANDALL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,349 110.5800 123.85 290,924 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1876

BAS 1,876 100 1,876 151,023

FGR 550 55 302 24,312

FOP 124 30 37 2,978

FOP 168 30 50 4,025

FST 153 55 84 6,762

2,871 2,349 189,101

BAS= W27 FOP= W12 S14 E12 N14$ S14 W31 FST= W17 S9 E17 N9$ S9
FGR= W17 S22 E25 N22 W8$ E8 S18 FOP= S4 E31 N4 W31$ E31 S4
E19 N45$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 87.50 87.50 100 1987 1987 3 40 17,920

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 200

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 20 36 720.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2014 2014 3 45 4,860

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

31,380

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1171.00 170.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


